
        


 


 




 
              Everspin Tech MR25H10CDF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Everspin Tech
                

 Package
 DFN-8-EP(5x6)

 Description
 
                 DFN-8-EP(5x6)  SRAM ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  570
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $4.4403
                      	$ 4.44
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $4.2478
                      	$ 42.48
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $4.0171
                      	$ 120.51
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $3.9185
                      	$ 391.85



 
              In Stock: 406
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  